
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 21 July 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RISING ARTIST Last start placegetter DAP, 30/06/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 4P 4/1/2W. Bradley 530479 6/5246

 2 SNIPES Dropping in grade GBN, 15/07/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Brewer 529646 11/10261

 3 JAGORA BALE Dropping in grade GAR, 11/06/2022, R5, P 5M 7P 3M 4/1/2J. White 499387 15/12203

 4 SPRING ROLL Dropping in grade BUL, 12/07/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 4/1/2R. Walter 527925 7/6102

 5 RIVERGUM GEORGE Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R9, M 2M 2M 4P 4/1/1J. Scerri 508180 10/6274

 6 WENT FOR SWIM Weighted points score RIC, 22/05/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 3P 4/1/1J. Conquest 541631 8/5204

 7 KALANY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15174

 8 PANDA'S BUDDY Last start winner DAP, 14/07/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2R. Walter 543564 3/2204

 9 EVIE ON GAS Last start winner TEM, 17/07/2022, R11, P 1P 7P 4Y 5/2S. Pulbrook 550297 3/2155

 10 ANNIE'S PRINCESS Last start winner GAR, 29/04/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Conquest 541457 1/0151

 11 PORCH PIRATE Last start winner NOW, 30/05/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4P. Hutchinson 554799 1/0110

 12 SHERIFF'S WAY Last start placegetter DAP, 14/07/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2J. Scerri 539205 3/2258

 13 XERXES BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 07/07/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 543635 4/3258

 14 PETA STOP 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/07/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1J. Gatt 541890 4/3213

 15 STYLE BENDER Last start placegetter BUL, 21/06/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2C. Nutt 530454 4/2210

 16 SKEDADDLE LUCY Last start placegetter DAP, 14/07/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 1P 5/2M. Suttle 548403 3/2198

 17 COCO BOOMER Last start placegetter DAP, 30/06/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1P. Daly 529673 6/5180

 18 WE BLUE IT Last start placegetter TEM, 17/07/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1S. Pulbrook 546267 5/3165

 19 LENNY CORTEZ Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1A. Bell 526406 15/11153

 20 BUDDHA BOWL Last start placegetter DAP, 14/07/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4A. Manwaring 551681 1/0146

 21 UNO HERRERA Dropping in grade DAP, 07/07/2022, R7, P 5P 8C 2C 5/1R. Brewer 526585 11/4220

 22 HOT STREAK 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 14/07/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1R. Walter 531981 6/4126

 23 MOON LINE Weighted points score WPK, 05/03/2022, R1, C 4C 3C 1P 5/4R. King 530508 8/0225

 24 MORE GRUNT Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4C. Briffa 541810 1/0186

 25 WINRY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2S. Rhodes 543634 4/2163

 26 MOUNT YORK Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 2P 5/2C. Micallef 550489 3/2159

 27 VERVE TO EXCEL Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R6, P 5P 6Y 2P 5/4A. Williams 539594 7/0144

 28 PERFECT SKIPPER Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R8, P 6P 7P (FEL)P 5/1G. Hore 531919 8/7135

 29 SHIFT WORKER Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/4P. Warner 539740 2/0110
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 21 July 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score DAP, 16/06/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6M 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/4109

 31 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 8P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/199

 32 QUINNLEY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 538381 5/499

 33 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 7Y 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/098

 34 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/296

 35 TANSAR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 532330 7/584

 36 DELANY BOY Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1L. Warren 521042 7/484

 37 GRAND ELLE Weighted points score BUL, 25/01/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/074

 38 STAY HUMBLE Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1A. Bell 543544 4/357
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 21 July 2022
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 1 PANDA'S BUDDY Last start winner DAP, 14/07/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2R. Walter 543564 3/2204

 2 EVIE ON GAS Last start winner TEM, 17/07/2022, R11, P 1P 7P 4Y 5/2S. Pulbrook 550297 3/2155

 3 ANNIE'S PRINCESS Last start winner GAR, 29/04/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Conquest 541457 1/0151

 4 PORCH PIRATE Last start winner NOW, 30/05/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4P. Hutchinson 554799 1/0110

 5 SHERIFF'S WAY Last start placegetter DAP, 14/07/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2J. Scerri 539205 3/2258

 6 XERXES BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 07/07/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 543635 4/3258

 7 PETA STOP 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/07/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1J. Gatt 541890 4/3213

 8 STYLE BENDER Last start placegetter BUL, 21/06/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2C. Nutt 530454 4/2210

 9 SKEDADDLE LUCY Last start placegetter DAP, 14/07/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 1P 5/2M. Suttle 548403 3/2198

 10 COCO BOOMER Last start placegetter DAP, 30/06/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1P. Daly 529673 6/5180

 11 WE BLUE IT Last start placegetter TEM, 17/07/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1S. Pulbrook 546267 5/3165

 12 LENNY CORTEZ Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1A. Bell 526406 15/11153

 13 BUDDHA BOWL Last start placegetter DAP, 14/07/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4A. Manwaring 551681 1/0146

 14 UNO HERRERA Dropping in grade DAP, 07/07/2022, R7, P 5P 8C 2C 5/1R. Brewer 526585 11/4220

 15 HOT STREAK 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 14/07/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1R. Walter 531981 6/4126

 16 MOON LINE Weighted points score WPK, 05/03/2022, R1, C 4C 3C 1P 5/4R. King 530508 8/0225

 17 MORE GRUNT Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4C. Briffa 541810 1/0186

 18 WINRY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2S. Rhodes 543634 4/2163

 19 MOUNT YORK Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 2P 5/2C. Micallef 550489 3/2159

 20 VERVE TO EXCEL Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R6, P 5P 6Y 2P 5/4A. Williams 539594 7/0144

 21 PERFECT SKIPPER Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R8, P 6P 7P (FEL)P 5/1G. Hore 531919 8/7135

 22 SHIFT WORKER Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/4P. Warner 539740 2/0110

 23 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score DAP, 16/06/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6M 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/4109

 24 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 8P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/199

 25 QUINNLEY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 538381 5/499

 26 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 7Y 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/098

 27 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/296

 28 TANSAR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 532330 7/584

 29 DELANY BOY Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1L. Warren 521042 7/484

 30 GRAND ELLE Weighted points score BUL, 25/01/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/074

 31 STAY HUMBLE Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1A. Bell 543544 4/357
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 21 July 2022

P FFA 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VIANNA BALE Last start winner DAP, 07/07/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2S. Rhodes 537211 11/10372

 2 COASTAL ALLY Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 1/2S. Pulbrook 533377 14/10360

 3 BOAZ Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2R. Brewer 529644 14/13330

 4 PARISIAN ROC Dropping in grade BAT, 04/07/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 7P 3/1/2R. Brewer 529812 15/14231

 5 RISING ARTIST Last start placegetter DAP, 30/06/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 4P 4/1/2W. Bradley 530479 6/5246

 6 SNIPES Dropping in grade GBN, 15/07/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Brewer 529646 11/10261

 7 JAGORA BALE Dropping in grade GAR, 11/06/2022, R5, P 5M 7P 3M 4/1/2J. White 499387 15/12203

 8 SPRING ROLL Dropping in grade BUL, 12/07/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 4/1/2R. Walter 527925 7/6102

 9 RIVERGUM GEORGE Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R9, M 2M 2M 4P 4/1/1J. Scerri 508180 10/6274

 10 WENT FOR SWIM Weighted points score RIC, 22/05/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 3P 4/1/1J. Conquest 541631 8/5204

 11 KALANY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 21 July 2022

P MDN 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS SHENZI Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 3P 3P M/1A. Katalinic 543994 0/0123

 2 BERRY BATTLER Last start placegetter DAP, 14/07/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 7P M/1A. Manwaring 551682 0/0120

 3 CAMDEN STING Last start placegetter DAP, 14/07/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7P M/1D. Rogers 529941 0/072

 4 NEXT OF KINLOCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 23/06/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1D. Campbell 549987 0/0116

 5 PLEGRIDY BLUES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 30/06/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 8P M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/064

 6 SWEET CITY ANGEL First start M/1G. Tyrpenou 552817 0/00

 7 CANYA ACHIRA First start M/1F. Goodwin 550973 0/00

 8 LITTLE REBEL Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 14/07/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 5P M/1J. Sepple 552768 0/046

 9 POP'S WISH Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 14/07/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1R. Walter 544016 0/046

 10 MAYBE TOMORROW Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 11/07/2022, R1, P 7P M/1R. Hatton 549929 0/033

 11 JAGUNGAL KING Weighted points score RIC, 15/05/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 4P M/1B. Gale 537815 0/072

 12 SLAM THE DOOR Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R1, P 4P 4P M/1P. Hutchinson 553825 0/061

 13 SKEDADDLE QUEENY Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1M. Suttle 548402 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 21 July 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 WICKED SPARTAN Weighted points score WPK, 26/02/2022, R2, C 6C 3C 3C 4/1/2R. King 532466 9/3219

 2 RENEGADE PAUL Last start placegetter WPK, 29/06/2022, R4, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4K. Mulrine 538828 5/0165

 3 TEN HUT 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 12/07/2022, R7, P 3P 8P 6P 5/3W. White 546121 2/1123

 4 ORSON JAZZY 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 14/07/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4W. Sugars 542145 1/096

 5 EBONY MAMBA Last start Provincial winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4A. Katalinic 544423 5/0249

 6 LITTLE WHISKY Dropping in grade WPK, 13/07/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1T. Provost 532419 7/4219

 7 SHELLY SWIFT Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4P. Chaker 530172 8/0228

 8 RAW TERROR Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3C. Betts 538144 7/1196

 9 ROCKSTAR LOPEZ 1 Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4C. Nutt 549427 1/0151

 10 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score RIS, 16/07/2022, R5, Y 2Y 5P 7P 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 3/1138

 11 LIGHTNING FIAMMA 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 7P 5/4C. Bell 543849 2/0135

 12 ANOTHER DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 5P 5/2W. Bradley 528834 4/299
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 21 July 2022

P 5 520 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROWSE THEM TAIL Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/2K. Mulrine 548454 4/3239

 2 LADY LUCK ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 7C 5/4M. Forner 546437 3/0194

 3 ZULU ZEPHYR Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4G. Edwards 545550 2/0189

 4 GLIDE TO EXCEL Grade order Grade 5 3Y 3P 2P 5/4A. Williams 547095 1/0186

 5 MOUNT GOWER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6C 5/1C. Micallef 550492 4/3176

 6 FARMOR BANGS Grade order Grade 5 7C 2C 2P 5/1P. Chaker 530151 4/3171

 7 NEVER FORGOTTEN Grade order Grade 5 3C 7C 4P 5/2C. Bell 536133 3/2159

 8 JAZZY PACK Grade order Grade 5 1P (FEL)P 8P 5/3M. Forner 548504 2/1159

 9 ROCKSTAR LOPEZ 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4C. Nutt 549427 1/0151

 10 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5P 7P 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 3/1138

 11 LIGHTNING FIAMMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 7P 5/4C. Bell 543849 2/0135

 12 ORSON CHARLI 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/2W. Sugars 542144 3/2126

 13 TEN HUT 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/3W. White 546121 2/1123

 14 NORDIC THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 6C 6P 5P 5/2S. Sundstrom 534580 3/2116

 15 JUST DREAM Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Welsh 538608 2/0114

 16 TOWERING STAR Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4B. Smith 538122 4/0111

 17 DIXIE HAWK Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bell 537910 1/0105

 18 AGERA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/2A. Bell 544372 3/2102

 19 MOUNT TATE Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 4P 5/4C. Micallef 550493 1/099

 20 ANOTHER DEBACLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 5P 5/2W. Bradley 528834 4/299

 21 ORSON JAZZY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/4W. Sugars 542145 1/096

 22 SOX INTENTION 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4A. Bell 547498 1/089

 23 INNER RAGE Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/2G. Hore 535345 3/287

 24 JAPANESE BLACK Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/2A. Bell 544365 4/272

 25 MONZA Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/4A. Bell 544374 2/072

8 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 July 2022 - 08:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 21 July 2022

P MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKEDADDLE LESLEY Last start placegetter DAP, 14/07/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1M. Suttle 548404 0/0126

 2 TWISTED KISSES Last start placegetter DAP, 14/07/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 4P M/1N. Bayo 538401 0/0100

 3 BELLE INTENTION Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1A. Bell 547497 0/086

 4 COSTOSA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 07/07/2022, R1, P

DAP, 30/06/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1W. Sugars 549174 0/0119

 5 CANYA CLINK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/07/2022, R1, P 3P 5P M/1P. Chaker 552123 0/088

 6 LANA INTENTION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SLE, 22/06/2022, R2 4P 4P 3P M/1A. Bell 551544 0/076

 7 METAL TORC First start M/1A. Rowe 550460 0/00

 8 TANGIBLE ASSET First start M/1J. White 549989 0/00

 9 EMERALD DANCER Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 23/06/2022, R1, P 4P M/1K. Wright 550735 0/058

 10 GRANNY RITA Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 14/07/2022, R1, P 7P M/1J. Gannon 553780 0/033

 11 JACK HAWKE Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/062

 12 BLUE INTENTION Weighted points score WGL, 30/06/2022, R4 8P 7P M/1A. Bell 551537 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 21 July 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPATIENT DEVIL Last start placegetter WPK, 13/07/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2T. Provost 532420 3/2151

 2 THIRSTY FRIDAY Last start Provincial winner NOW, 11/07/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4C. O'Brien 540616 5/0189

 3 WHAT ABOUT THAT Weighted points score WPK, 16/07/2022, R7, C 7C 8C 3C 5/4J. Lord 545284 7/0222

 4 BANDIT JANE Weighted points score WPK, 16/07/2022, R8, C 3C 1P 4P 5/4J. Lord 545288 5/0197

 5 AGERA 1 Weighted points score NOW, 11/07/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4A. Bell 544372 3/0102

 6 SOX INTENTION 1 Weighted points score WGL, 05/05/2022, R9 5P 4P 6P 5/4A. Bell 547498 1/089

 7 WINKLER Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3A. Bell 537909 5/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 21 July 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS WANTED Last start placegetter MEP, 08/06/2022, R11 3P 6P 4P 3/1/1K. Mulrine 536145 9/5162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 21 July 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSTOSA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 07/07/2022, R1, P

DAP, 30/06/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1W. Sugars 549174 0/0119
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 21 July 2022

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASIRAM Weighted points score WPK, 16/07/2022, R5, C 3C 2P 3C 4/1/2R. King 539381 10/0332
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